JANEY LOUS

-BAKERY PRODUCTS -

BIRTHDAY COOKIE

You can have your cookie and eat it
too. Why celebrate a birthday with
regular cake? Treat that special
someone to an unexpected
birthday treat, The Birthday Cookie!

Brand

Category
JL#
Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack

Size
uoMm
Cube
Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared
Minimum Run
Hi
Ti
Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width
Case Length
Case Height

Janey Lous

Cookie Baked
1813051
Janey Lou's, Cookie Baked, Birthday Cookie, 108- 3.0 Oz
00850014344566

850014344566
114
3.0

Ounces
.96
365

475

20.25

22.12
13.63
13.75

8.87

Cookie Baked,
Birthday

Item # 1813051

JANEY LOUS

-BAKERY PRODUCTS -

INGREDIENTS: CAKE BASE( ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR BLEACHED (FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE,

RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, EGG WHITES, SOYBEAN OIL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONO- AND DIESTERS OF FATTY
ACIDS, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, EGG YOLKS, DEXTROSE, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF: ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CELLULOSE

GUM, LEAVENING (BAKING SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM ALUMINUM

PHOSPHATE), MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, NONFAT MILK, POLYSORBATE 60, SALT, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, SOY
LECITHIN, XANTHAN GUM.), EGGS, CANOLA OIL, PASTEL SEQUIN( SUGAR, RICE FLOUR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL

AND OR PALM OIL), CORN STARCH, CELLULOSE GUM, CARRAGEENAN, DEXTROSE, SOY LECITHIN, TITANIUM DIOXIDE

(COLOR), YELLOW 5, MALTODEXTRIN, RED 3, YELLOW 6, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BLUE 1.)
CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, SOY, WHEAT

| Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts and tree nuts.

K E E P F Roz E N Manufactured by
Janey Lou's, Inc.
550 N John Glenn Rd.
Pack: 114 Salt Lake City, UT 84116
. R Questions or concerns
Unit Weight: 3.0 Oz please call

Net Case Weight: 21.3 Lbs (801) 798-7504

Gross Case Weight: 23.9 Lbs
0 08 50014 34417 7

Nutrition
Facts

Amount per serving

% Daily Value *  Amount per serving

% Daily Value*  « The % Daily

Total Fat 13g

Value (DV) tell
16% Total Carbohydrate 53g 19%  or rom e

Saturated Fat 3g

0, i i 0 anutrientin a
15% Dietary Fiber Og 0% serving of food

Serving size
3 oz (859g)

1 serving per container

Calories

Trans Fat Og Total Sugars 30g contributes to a
daily diet. 2,000
Cholesterol 85mg 28% Includes 29g Added Sugars 59%  calories a day is
Sodium 420mg 18% Protein 7g usedfor
general nutrition
advice.

360 Vitamin D 0.5mcg 2% < Calcium 30mg 2% <« Iron 2.4mg 15% + Potassium 90mg 2%

per serving
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