тм

BIRTHDAY COOKIE



You can have your cookie and eat it too. Why celebrate a birthday with regular cake? Treat that special someone to an unexpected birthday treat, The Birthday Cookie!

Brand	Janey Lous
Category	Cookie Baked
JL#	1813051
Item Description	Janey Lou's, Cookie Baked, Birthday Cookie, 108- 3.0 Oz
GTIN	00850014344566
UPC Case	850014344566
Pack	114
Size	3.0
UOM	Ounces
Cube	.96
Shelf Life Frozen	365
Shelf Life Prepared	3
Minimum Run	475
Hi	5
Ti	9
Net Weight	20.25
Gross Weight	22.12
Case Width	13.63
Case Length	13.75
Case Height	8.87





Cookie Baked, Birthday

Item # 1813051

INGREDIENTS: CAKE BASE(ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR BLEACHED (FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, EGG WHITES, SOYBEAN OIL, PROPYLENE GLYCOL MONO- AND DIESTERS OF FATTY ACIDS, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, EGG YOLKS, DEXTROSE, CONTINIS 25% OR LESS OF: ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, CELLUS EGUM, LEAVENING (BAKINS SODA, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ALDIMINUM PHOSPHATE), MONO AND DIGLYCERIDES, NONFAT MILK, POLYSORBATE 60, SALT, SORBITAN MONOSTEARATE, SOY LECITHIN, XANTHAN GUM), EGGS, CANOLA OIL, PASTEL SEQUINI, SUGAR, RICE FLOUR, VEGETABLE OIL (PALM KERNEL AND OR PALM OIL), CORN STARCH, CELLULOSE GUM, CARRAGEENAN, DEXTROSE, SOY LECITHIN, TITANIUM DIOXIDE (COLOR), YELLOW 5, MALTODEXTRIN, RED. 3, YELLOW 6, ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR, BLUE 1.)

Allergen Warning: This product was produced in a facility that uses eggs, milk, soy, wheat, peanuts and tree nuts.

KEEP FROZEN

Pack: 114

Unit Weight: 3.0 Oz Net Case Weight: 21.3 Lbs Gross Case Weight: 23.9 Lbs



Manufactured by Janey Lou's, Inc. 550 N John Glenn Rd. Salt Lake City, UT 84116 Questions or concerns please call (801) 798-7504

0 08 50014 34417 7